
ISIN LU1377527517
WKN A2A FKW

fill 247 13.635 12 December 2016 09:31:11 35.000 Xetra 247
fill 68 13.695 12 December 2016 09:42:30 35.000 Xetra 315
fill 97 13.695 12 December 2016 09:42:30 35.000 Xetra 412
fill 160 13.690 12 December 2016 09:46:33 35.000 Xetra 572
fill 152 13.690 12 December 2016 09:46:33 35.000 Xetra 724
fill 266 13.560 12 December 2016 10:10:44 35.000 Xetra 990
fill 50 13.560 12 December 2016 10:10:44 35.000 Xetra 1,040
fill 32 13.475 12 December 2016 10:29:05 35.000 Xetra 1,072
fill 110 13.470 12 December 2016 10:31:35 35.000 Xetra 1,182
fill 153 13.470 12 December 2016 11:06:50 35.000 Xetra 1,335
fill 431 13.480 12 December 2016 11:06:50 35.000 Xetra 1,766
fill 93 13.390 12 December 2016 12:11:20 35.000 Xetra 1,859
fill 492 13.320 12 December 2016 12:27:41 35.000 Xetra 2,351
fill 471 13.360 12 December 2016 12:59:32 35.000 Xetra 2,822
fill 290 13.400 12 December 2016 13:52:43 35.000 Xetra 3,112
fill 110 13.430 12 December 2016 14:00:06 35.000 Xetra 3,222
fill 40 13.430 12 December 2016 14:01:02 35.000 Xetra 3,262
fill 69 13.430 12 December 2016 14:07:33 35.000 Xetra 3,331
fill 510 13.395 12 December 2016 14:47:37 35.000 Xetra 3,841
fill 53 13.395 12 December 2016 14:47:37 35.000 Xetra 3,894
fill 213 13.395 12 December 2016 14:47:37 35.000 Xetra 4,107
fill 504 13.385 12 December 2016 14:50:50 35.000 Xetra 4,611
fill 303 13.320 12 December 2016 15:23:01 35.000 Xetra 4,914
fill 230 13.410 12 December 2016 15:25:34 35.000 Xetra 5,144
fill 208 13.370 12 December 2016 15:26:01 35.000 Xetra 5,352
fill 355 13.340 12 December 2016 15:31:45 35.000 Xetra 5,707
fill 558 13.345 12 December 2016 15:42:45 35.000 Xetra 6,265
fill 10 13.345 12 December 2016 15:42:45 35.000 Xetra 6,275
fill 138 13.340 12 December 2016 16:09:55 35.000 Xetra 6,413
fill 227 13.340 12 December 2016 16:09:55 35.000 Xetra 6,640
fill 290 13.325 12 December 2016 16:12:52 35.000 Xetra 6,930
fill 21 13.325 12 December 2016 16:34:50 35.000 Xetra 6,951
fill 375 13.325 12 December 2016 16:35:22 35.000 Xetra 7,326
fill 7 13.325 12 December 2016 16:35:28 35.000 Xetra 7,333
fill 410 13.340 12 December 2016 16:36:06 35.000 Xetra 7,743
fill 295 13.340 12 December 2016 16:36:06 35.000 Xetra 8,038
fill 100 13.360 12 December 2016 16:54:07 35.000 Xetra 8,138
fill 67 13.360 12 December 2016 16:54:07 35.000 Xetra 8,205
fill 31 13.360 12 December 2016 16:54:07 35.000 Xetra 8,236
fill 226 13.360 12 December 2016 16:54:07 35.000 Xetra 8,462
fill 2 13.325 12 December 2016 17:06:35 35.000 Xetra 8,464
fill 428 13.335 12 December 2016 17:07:24 35.000 Xetra 8,892
fill 22 13.320 12 December 2016 17:07:34 35.000 Xetra 8,914
fill 61 13.330 12 December 2016 17:17:57 35.000 Xetra 8,975
fill 641 13.320 12 December 2016 17:21:55 35.000 Xetra 9,616
fill 130 13.200 12 December 2016 17:25:21 35.000 Xetra 9,746
fill 365 13.195 12 December 2016 17:25:32 35.000 Xetra 10,111
fill 74 13.175 12 December 2016 17:27:45 35.000 Xetra 10,185
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